Saturday, December 16, 2023

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Marshal Stone
Grizz Stone
MisFitt Angel
Gunleather

Sgt Sinew

Scout Brown
Muskeg Megee
Questionable Content
Flaco Joe
Fungus

Shirley Sure Shot

Total Shooters 11
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Category Final

D
WR
CG
D
S
CcC
CB
49
D
D
LD

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
3
4
1

Alaska 49ers'

Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

12:38:58 PM

Stage 1

36.79
44.10
37.37
48.13
57.30
49.84
78.36
74.11
91.35
64.30
179.06

Stage 2

28.38
33.11
37.58
49.43
49.56
54.85
57.54
66.49
80.57
63.84
156.81

Stage 3

31.87
40.27
47.14
53.20
51.74
76.32
60.56
58.54
45.49
58.66
140.91

Stage 4

30.73
33.56
39.21
44.76
56.02
55.77
54.51
64.83
52.72
94.65
115.41

Shoot Date:

12/9/2023

Final

Time
127.77
151.04
161.30
195.52
214.62
236.78
250.97
263.97
270.13
281.45
592.19



